
OPEN END HEAD (optional)
Part No.

IST-26WM80

Applicable wrenches
IST-27WM-K4
IST-27WM-K6
IST-27WM-K7
IST-27WM-K8
IST-27WM-K10
IST-27WM-K12
IST-27WM-K14

Open size

IST-27WM-K16
IST-27WM-K17
IST-27WM-K18
IST-27WM-K20
IST-27WM-K22
IST-27WM-K24 *
IST-27WM-K26 *
IST-27WM-K28 *
IST-27WM-K30 *
IST-27WM-K32 *

1/8"
3/16"
7/32"
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
17/32"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"
15/16"
1"

Part No. Applicable wrenchesOpen size

IST-26WM150
IST-26WM250

IST-27WM-K8A
IST-27WM-K14A
IST-27WM-K16A
IST-27WM-K18A
IST-27WM-K20A
IST-27WM-K22A
IST-27WM-K24A
IST-27WM-K26A
IST-27WM-K28A
IST-27WM-K29A
IST-27WM-K30A
IST-27WM-K31A
IST-27WM-K32A
IST-27WM-K34A*
IST-27WM-K36A*
IST-27WM-K38A*
IST-27WM-K40A*

1/4"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"
29/32"
15/16"
31/32"
1"
1-1/16"
1-1/8"
1-3/16"
1-1/4"

display pre-set torque value
     (not real time torque)

IST-26WM80

          torque 
adjustment device

A

B

socket size

ATTENTION: CLOCKWISE
OPERATION ONLY

INTERCHANGEABLE HEAD MECHANICAL TORQUE WRENCHES
(DIGITAL SETTING)

IST-26WM250

3.75lb

.71×.55"
22.13"

50~250ft.lb

SPECIFICATION
Part No.

Accuracy
Resolution

Range (clockwise)

Length
Weight

Socket size (A×B)

3.09lb

.47×.35"
16.97"

IST-26WM80

0.1ft.lb

16~80ft.lb

.71×.55"

3.31lb
19.84"

IST-26WM150
30~150ft.lb

±3%

Unit: in.lb, ft.lb, N.m
Mechanical “click” torque 
wrench, the pre-set torque 
value is shown on the display

ATTENTION: DISPLAY PRE-SET TORQUE 
VALUE (NOT REAL TIME TORQUE)



Type C
ER WRENCH HEAD (optional)

customized according to
customer requirements 

Type UM
Type M
Type O
Type A

*Torque value needs to be corrected for these heads

type C (optional)

type O (optional)

type M (optional)type UM (optional)

type A (optional)

*

*
*
*

*

IST-11WM-R3

IST-11WM-R2
IST-26WM150
IST-26WM250

IST-26WM80

RATCHET HEAD (optional)
Applicable wrenches

1/2"

3/8"
Square driverPart No.

IST-27WM-M12A
IST-27WM-M16A
IST-27WM-M18A
IST-27WM-M20A

3/8"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"

IST-27WM-M22A
IST-27WM-M24A
IST-27WM-M26A
IST-27WM-M28A

11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"

IST-27WM-M30A 15/16"
IST-27WM-M32A
IST-27WM-M34A
IST-27WM-M36A
IST-27WM-M40A

1"
1-1/16"
1-1/8"
1-1/4"

IST-26WM150
IST-26WM250

*
*
*

Part No. Applicable wrenches
IST-27WM-M8
IST-27WM-M10
IST-27WM-M12
IST-27WM-M14
IST-27WM-M16
IST-27WM-M18
IST-27WM-M20

Open size
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"

IST-27WM-M22 11/16"

IST-26WM80

BOX END HEAD (optional)
Part No. Applicable wrenchesOpen size


