

ATTENTION: DISPLAY PRE-SET TORQUE VALUE (NOT REAL TIME TORQUE)

ATTENTION: CLOCKWISE OPERATION ONLY

INTERCHANGEABLE HEAD MECHANICAL TORQUE WRENCHES (DIGITAL SETTING)

INSPECTION CERTIFICATE



- Unit: in.lb, ft.lb, N.m
- Mechanical "click" torque wrench, the pre-set torque value is shown on the display

SPECIFICATION

Part No.	IST-26WM80	IST-26WM150	IST-26WM250
Range (clockwise)	16~80ft.lb	30~150ft.lb	50~250ft.lb
Accuracy	±3%		
Resolution	0.1ft.lb		
Socket size (A×B)	.47×.35"	.71×.55"	.71×.55"
Length	16.97"	19.84"	22.13"
Weight	3.09lb	3.31lb	3.75lb

OPEN END HEAD (optional)



Part No.	Open size	Applicable wrenches	Part No.	Open size	Applicable wrenches
IST-27WM-K4	1/8"	IST-26WM80	IST-27WM-K8A	1/4"	IST-26WM150 IST-26WM250
IST-27WM-K6	3/16"		IST-27WM-K14A	7/16"	
IST-27WM-K7	7/32"		IST-27WM-K16A	1/2"	
IST-27WM-K8	1/4"		IST-27WM-K18A	9/16"	
IST-27WM-K10	5/16"		IST-27WM-K20A	5/8"	
IST-27WM-K12	3/8"		IST-27WM-K22A	11/16"	
IST-27WM-K14	7/16"		IST-27WM-K24A	3/4"	
IST-27WM-K16	1/2"		IST-27WM-K26A	13/16"	
IST-27WM-K17	17/32"		IST-27WM-K28A	7/8"	
IST-27WM-K18	9/16"		IST-27WM-K29A	29/32"	
IST-27WM-K20	5/8"		IST-27WM-K30A	15/16"	
IST-27WM-K22	11/16"		IST-27WM-K31A	31/32"	
IST-27WM-K24 *	3/4"		IST-27WM-K32A	1"	
IST-27WM-K26 *	13/16"		IST-27WM-K34A *	1-1/16"	
IST-27WM-K28 *	7/8"		IST-27WM-K36A *	1-1/8"	
IST-27WM-K30 *	15/16"		IST-27WM-K38A *	1-3/16"	
IST-27WM-K32 *	1"		IST-27WM-K40A *	1-1/4"	



RATCHET HEAD (optional)

Part No.	Square driver	Applicable wrenches
IST-11WM-R2	3/8"	IST-26WM80
IST-11WM-R3	1/2"	IST-26WM150 IST-26WM250



BOX END HEAD (optional)

Part No.	Open size	Applicable wrenches	Part No.	Open size	Applicable wrenches
IST-27WM-M8	1/4"	IST-26WM80	IST-27WM-M12A	3/8"	IST-26WM150 IST-26WM250
IST-27WM-M10	5/16"		IST-27WM-M16A	1/2"	
IST-27WM-M12	3/8"		IST-27WM-M18A	9/16"	
IST-27WM-M14	7/16"		IST-27WM-M20A	5/8"	
IST-27WM-M16	1/2"		IST-27WM-M22A	11/16"	
IST-27WM-M18	9/16"		IST-27WM-M24A	3/4"	
IST-27WM-M20	5/8"		IST-27WM-M26A	13/16"	
IST-27WM-M22	11/16"		IST-27WM-M28A	7/8"	
			IST-27WM-M30A	15/16"	
			IST-27WM-M32A	1"	
			IST-27WM-M34A *	1-1/16"	
			IST-27WM-M36A *	1-1/8"	
			IST-27WM-M40A *	1-1/4"	



type C (optional)



type UM (optional)



type M (optional)



type O (optional)



type A (optional)

ER WRENCH HEAD (optional)

Type C *	customized according to customer requirements
Type UM *	
Type M *	
Type O *	
Type A *	

*Torque value needs to be corrected for these heads